Chowgule Education Society’s

Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science

(Autonomous)
Undergraduate Fee Structure 2023-2024
Class : FYBA
Non Practical:-Economics, English, French,
Hindi,History, Konkani, Marathi,
Mathematics,Philosophy,Portuguese,
Sociology.
Practical:- Geography, Psychology.
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1 |Major Non Practical+Minor Non Practical 660.00{ 2000.00/ 140.00| 130.00|500.00( 500.00] 500.00]/820.00] 0.00{500.00/225.00 150.00{ 500.00| 1500.00| 20000,00| 2812%.00
2 |Major Non Practical+ Minor Practical 660.00| 2000.00|  140.00| 130.00|500.00 500.00| 500.00|820.00] 300.00{ 500.00| 225.00 150.00] 500.00{ 1500.00| 20000.00| 28425.00
3 |Major Practical+ Minor Non Practical 660.00| 2000.00| 140.00| 130.00/500.00{ 500.00| 500.00{820.00{300.00/500.00]225.00 150.00] 500.00{ 1500.00| 20000.00| 28425.00
4 |Double Major Non Practical + Non Practical 660.00] 2000.00/ 140.00| 130.00{500.00( 500.00| 500.00|820.00] 0.00/500.00 225.00/150.00{ 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 28125.00
5 |Double Major Non Practical + Practical 660.00| 2000.00|  140.00| 130.00]500.00| 500.00| 500.00/820.00|300.00| 500.00 225.00/150.00{ 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00| 28425.00
6 |Double Major Practical + Non Practical 660.00| 2000.00| 140.00| 130.00|500.00] 500.00| 500.00]£20.00|200.00]/500.00(225.00 150.00{ 500.00| 1500.00{ 20000.00| 28425.00

*LA.LLM.S. Fee (Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)
* University Registration fee for Students from Goa Board/Other Board in India- Amount Rs.660.00
* University Registration fee for Students from Other Board/ICCR/ Foreign University)- Amount Rs.660.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 3860.00

*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University with P.R.Number- Amount Rs. 660.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1325.00

Date: 07-06-2023

(Note: Fee Structure shown does not include examination fee and the same shall be paid by the student later) *
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Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science
Margao-Goa




